First Choice for Security Professionals
DS-6001DI
Decoder Server
Specifi cations
Video/Audio Input
Video Compression
Intercom
H.264
1 RCA linear input, 600Ω
Video/Audio Output
Decode Resolution
Video Output
Frame Rate
Bit Rate
Audio Output
4CIF/DCIF/2CIF/CIF/QCIF
1 BNC (1.0Vp-p, 75Ω)
4CIF: 25(P)/30(N) fps
32kbps ~ 8Mbps
1 RCA output
External Interface
Communication Interface
Alarm Input
Alarm Output
1 RJ45 10M/100M UTP Network
Port, 1 RJ45 RS-232 Port, 1
RJ45 RS-485 Port, 1 RJ45 for
Alarm Input and Output
2 (Terminal Block)
2 (Terminal Block)
General
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Operating Temperature
Humidity
Size
Weight
12VDC
≤7W
-10°C ~ 55°C
10%~90%
235mm(D)x136mm(W)
x43mm(H)
≤2Kg
Key Features
• High performance DSP hardware compression
• H.264 real-time video compression
• Up to 4CIF decoding output
• Support variable bit rate and frame rate
System Confi guration